MOD By Date/Time
Lisa 7/23/2014
David 7/14/2014
David 7/23/2014

Moderator

3:00
3:20

3:40
4:00
4:20
4:40
5:00

Lec Rm A
Tabbetha Dobbins
Chris Kassner

Kevin Talley

Jared Carter

Daniel Kutzik
Meagan Papac

Eric Nelson
Ford Scott

Jared Horn

End of Day

Moderator
9:00
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15
12:45

Lec Rm B

Brandi Toliver

signe Braafladt
Swaksha Rachuri

Megan Madonna
Abigail Jackson

Elianna Bier

End of Day

5-Aug
Tuesday

Green Auditorium

Introduction
Matsci: Joshua Graybill
PML-EE: Andrew Briggs
EL: Gary Eurice
ITL: Plohn (Greene)
CNST: Marksz
ChemBio: Maria Kaplan
PML-PL: Arec Jamgochian

Lunch

Lec Rm D

Isabel Beichl, ITL

ITL: Pan (Dogan)
ITL: Kim (Keyrouz)

ITL: McAndrews (Mangold)|
ITL: Watrobski (Souryal)
ITL: Ghouchani
(Schneider)

ITL: Alexander (Cohl)

ITL: Hirtenstein (Cohl)

End of Day

Portrait Rm

Cameron Miller

PML-PL: Jesse Kosior

PML-PL: Melissa Guidry

PML-PL: Freddy Cisneros|
PML-PL: Laura Andre

PML-PL: Lauren Cronise
PML-PL: Mira Fein

End of Day

Heritage Room

IC. White

Alejandra Dominguez
Chelsea Vane

Bowen Zhi
Jordan Senatore

Susan McGrattan
Conor McCoy

End of Day

Moderator
9:00
9:20
9:40

10:00
10:20
10:40

Moderator
11:00
11:20

11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20

Moderator

1:30
1:50

2:10

2:30
2:50

3:10
3:20

3:40
4:00
4:20
4:40
5:00

Lec Rm A

Charles Ying, NSF
Joelle Baer
Henry Le
Teresa Turmanian
Joseph Lesniewski
Andrew Heindel

Dan Neumann, NCNR
Jorge Hernandez Sanchez
Bonnie Newman

Aaron West

Jeffrey Self
Stephanie Gnewuch

Bob Shull/Terrell Vanderah

Alex Kordell

David Lichtman

Daniel Lepkowski

Kyle Stritch
David Marin

10 minute break
Laura Byres-Blanco

Christopher Reynolds
Joshua Goldman
Rohan Mittal

End of Day

Lec Rm B

Kate Rimmer
shayla Duncan
Rachel Golan
Tanya Shi
Caitlyn Maczka
Tsega Solomon

Christopher Szakal
Martin Shetty
My Duyen Le

Chuck Romine/James St
Pierre, ITL
ITL: Oh (Hunt)
ITL: Mayo (Montgomery)

ITL: Ortiz (Montgomery)

ITL: Sabbagh (Simmon)
ITL: Wu (K. Brady)

ITL: Collard (Simmon)

ITL: Gueye (Ressler)
ITL: Catacora (Terril)
ITL: Olutade (Terril)
ITL: Siegel (Juba)
End of Day

6-Aug
Wednesday

Lec RM

D Portrait Rm Heritage room

[C. Ferraris
Anil Adhikari Leonard Jacques
Casey Levine Paul Scott, Il
Derek Fogel Blake Thrift

William Serrano Michelle Helsel

Kayla Zimmerman Stephen Cauffman

Break

0. Kneipfel
Ryan Miller
Nick Du

Jennifer Sandoval
James Fallon

Edward O'Brien
Eric Leaman
Vignesh Dhanasekaran

Andrew Bujarski
Yadira Flores
Tarang Hirani

Lunch

IT. Ullah

PML-PL: Jacob Lineberry Dennis Ngo

PML-PL: Ananya Sitaram Scott Wiercinski

PML-PL: Alexander Debrec! Joseph Willi

PML-PL: Kristina Dungan
PML-PL: Ethan Clements

shelley Jin

PML-PL: Noura Brock Jabe| Sabrena Clayton

PML-PL: William A. Byron
PML-PL: Mollie Bienstock
PML-PL: Christopher Addie

Benjamin Toms.
Shane Leger
Evan Eisenberg

End of Day End of Day

Moderator

9:00

9:20

9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40

Moderator

11:00
11:20

11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20

Moderator

1:30
1:50

2:10

3:20

4:00

7-Aug I
Thursday
Lec Rm A Lec Rm B
Terrell Vanderah
Bob Shull Christopher Szakal

Scott Anderson Alana Rister

Mark Verdi Lourdes Bobbio
Nicole Famularo Brooke Morgan
Matthew Wade Sonia Dermer

Carolyn Krasniak Ethan Ho

Michael Rowe, NCNR
Scott Hallock

Tim Hall, ITL
ITL: Scheffler (Roginsky)

Bryan Eyers ITL: Horbrook (Hu)

Alex Hull
James Torres
Spencer Connor

ITL: Staples (Hall)
ITL: Lessof (Nightingale)
ITL: Bajcsy (M. Brady)

Tony Bryant Isabel Beichl, ITL

Matthew Oehler ITL: Stoudt (Possolo)

Ariel Isser ITL: Stutzman (Possolo)

ITL: Milosavljevic
Komal Shaikh (Possolo)

ITL: Dachowicz (Simmon)
ITL: Kiffer (Langer)

John Epling
Shakeria Stewart

Christopher Wong

10 minute break

Joe Carpenter
Samuel Degraft-Amanfu
Ying-Hengq Tein

End of Day End of Day

Lec Rm
D

Portrait Rm

Chase Brisbois
Karla Parraga
Tim Taylor
Jonathon Michelson

Joe Rice
PML-PL: Austin Cummings
PML-PL: Logan Hillberry

PML-PL: Ama Agyapong
PML-PL: Jacob Ward
Extra: Keeley Townley-Smith

Dan Pierce, CNST

Collin Baker

Joey Ashley

Ben Grisafe

Jing Chen
Sergei Wallace

Ben Pound

Max Silva

End of Day

Heritage room

L. Fronczek
Gianluca Capraro
Gregory Krummel
Christopher Lawler
Thomas Oeste
Victor Trujillo, Jr.

Yuying Gosser, CUNY

Rachel Kuprenas
Zineb Bouizy
Andrew Adams
Nathaniel Barrios Fuentes
Syed Elahi

Yuying Gosser, CUNY

Andrew Dodd
David Chu

Nathan Brockett

Kevin Zeng
Joshua Land

Calvin Zehnder

Golnaz Ghouchani
James Ledwell
Nasif Sikder
Gedaliah Knizhnik
End of Day




